COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL		VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	1147 001	1/1
						636039/	636039	T30
DEL DATE	the same of the sa	DLVO VNL64T	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	74NC9EH2KN903065 PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV.	
DEC. DATE	PROD. DAT	E WARR EAP.	PROMISED	PONO.	RATE	T PATRICLE I		
LOAPRIS D	n		12:00 29API	R23 PENDING		MVP	20APR	23
R.O. OPE		READY	OPTIONS.	SOLD-STK:N90306	5			
	100			DODD DIMINISTRA				
0:43 20M	AR23 12	2:50 20APR2	3					
		TYPE HOURS			LIST	NET	TO'	I'AL_
INT22 -	FREE 22	POINT INS	PECTION - RI	00				
AUSE: IN	SPECTION	1						
INT2	2 INT22-	-FREE 22 PO	INT INSPECT	ON-RDO				
	1007	CVOL						
ARTS:								
636039					13000000			
	***	********	*******	********	*****			
REPAIR	FOR NEUT	TRAL NOT DE	TECTED CODES					
AUSE: TR	ANSMISSI	ON FAILURE						
1325	TRANSMI	SSION AUTO	~					
	7379		()0	120552	131	0		
	1007		00	100000	0)	1		
		4 ELBOW NI	PPLE					
		08* 1/2 AIR						
			SION, REMAN					
	ORE CHAP							
1	2258539	8 PIPE						
1	2230490	O PIPE						
4	995906	HEXAGON SC	REW					
		HEXAGON NU						
		77 TRANSMI	SSION OIL					
1	2379047	O OIL HOSE						
		4 OIL HOSE						
1	2390238	8 BRACKET						
1	976068	O-RING						
12	980464	CABLE TIE						
		1 GASKET						
		6 V-CLAMP						
2	CH02270	77GALLON P	INK 50/50					
SC ENV.	DISPOSA	L FEE - TRA	ANS FLUID					
		WVOL						
36039 (E	-SERVIC	E SR #1-174	496157811) H	OOKED UP TO THE	COMPUTER	R AND		
OOKED OV	ER THE	CODES. ACT	IVE CODE FOR	TRANS NOT IN NE	UTRAL. (SEAR		
N DELINE OF	SERVICING OF	ALER I HEREBY C	ERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCR		TOTA	NLS
RESOLUTION FOR	WIT AIME 13 (41-47)	FOR IN ACCUMENT OF	NUESS OTHERWISE I	The factory yearranty constitutes all	LABOR AMOU			
HOWN. SERVICE	ES DESCRIBED	WERE PERFORMEDA	PEARANCE OF THE	of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item/items. The	PARTS AMOU	INT		
CLUCKE OD OTH	PEDMASE THAT	ANY PART REPAIL	RED OR REPLACED T	Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or	GAS, OIL, LU	BE		
NDER THIS CLA	IM HAD BEEN	AISUSE RECORDS	SUPPORTING THIS	warranties either express or implied including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMO	UNT		
AIM ARE AVAIL	ABLE FOR (1)	YEAR FROM THE D	ALE OF PATMENT I	Seller neither assumes nor	MISC. CHARG	3ES		
OTIFICATION A	T THE SERV	ICING DEALER FOR	INSPECTION BY	eathorizes any other person to	TOTAL CHAR	GES		
ANUFACTURER	5 REPRESENTA	HINE.		authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this	LESS INSURA	ANCE		
				itervilums.	SALES TAX	-		-

(DATE)

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

(SIGNED)

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

BLUE			HERMINOULL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	IN/OUT	TAC
DLUE	19	VOL	VO VNL64	1860	AVANCE	DEHOVENDOOOSE		5250001		
DEL. DATE		DATE	WARR EXP.	PROMISE	DAVANC	9EH2KN903065	RATE	636039/		
	10		S. Alley Ship or	- Tronnoci		PONO.	RAIL	PAYMENT	INV. D	MIE
10APR18 DD				12:00 29A	APR23	PENDING		MVP	20APR2	2
R.O. OPEN	NED		READY	OPTIONS:		D-STK: N90306	5	1141	Lonenz	
20.42 2011	Dan									
20:43 20MA	IRZ3	112:	50 20APR	23						
SELECTOR	SHOW	CH T	YPE HOURS	5		THE TRANS	LIST	NET	TOT	AL
REPROGRAM CALIBRATI WAS TOLD STARTER A AND TRIED IT WILL N RELAY IS OK TO REM NOT THE M I LINED U HOUSING. BLOW AIR HOUSING, SAID MORE TO THE NE TRANS SOF SOFTWARE AND WHEN	AND ING, THE NO IOT. CONT. CON	A C CALL TRUC T WA CALI WHEN ROLL THE PROB L TH MOVE NAS N A N ANSM E ANI WAS ADED TARTI	LUTCH CAI FOR STAF K WOULD N S IN GEAF BRATE. IT I BYPASS ED BY THE TRANSMISS LEM. I FO E GEARS W D THE TRA T 1 IT JU TOLD NO P WEEK WAIT ISSION AN D THIS LO ABLE TO G THE SOFT ER CIRCUI	LODES HAVE LIBRATION A RING THE E NOT START, R. I DISCON F GET TO WH S RELAY 11 E TECU. I S SION AND IN OUND WHEN I WITH PTT. I ANS TCU AND PARTS AVAILA FOR TO WHEN COMMON TO WHEN TO WARE I NEVI T AND FOUNI	CBR ON MID WHE SUNDAY NECTEL ERE IT THE TREENT A SPECT. WENT WAS NECTED. PROBLEM TO THE TRUE TO THE	ER WAS FOR CONTINUENT OF THE CUSTOM THE BATTERS OF THE BATTERS OF THE CLUCH STATE OF THE CHECKING THE CHECKING THE THE CHECKING THE CHECKING THE CHECKING THE CHECKING THE CHECKING	BO9), AS THE PART LL NOT CE STOMER JU LES , REE RT THE EN ART AND E I WAS GI S VERY W HE CONTRO WHEN I W CHECKING E- SERV. TRANSFER ED TO UE TO RELOA HE SAME D TCU. I STARTER	SKING FOR ABOUT RANK. I IMPED THE PROGRAMMED IGINE AND RUN. THIS IVEN THE IORN, BUT IL HOUSING IE CONTROL IENT TO ON A E-SERV RED PARTS DATE THE D THE TWO CODES NOT		
WORKING. CIRCUIT TO ASKED E-S CBRS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST	HE WI ERV T FOUND WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER	CRINC CHAT O A C FOR SE A OCLAN **** LOA AL R	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON T LINES. THE CODE THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON THE CODE T	T GOOD. I H SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE C	HAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. IG. THIS WAS WAS THE CODNOW STARTS, DID REPLACE NO RETURN TO	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS.	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT T. ASKED E-S CBRS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST LOADER-US 1000 (ON BEHALF OF S INFORMATION CON	HE WI ERV T FOUND WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NITAINED	FOR SE FORKS OLAN LOAL R	THERE IS THERE IS THE ON WH THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON T LINES. THE FOR THE F	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE CONTROLL OF THE C	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI TOWING	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO THE STARTS OF THE STARTS TO WARRING CONSIDERS OF THE STARTS TO WARRING CONSIDERS OF THE STARTS OF	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS.	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT T. ASKED E-S CBRS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST LOADER-US 1000 (ON BEHALF OF S INFORMATION CONSERVICE) COMMERT THERE WAS	HE WI ERV T FOUNT WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED S DESCRIAGE S NO IN	FOR SE FOR SOLAN FOR SE FOR SOLAN FOR SE FOR SOLAN FOR SECURITY SE	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON T LINES. THE FOR ADER FOR ADE	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF THE PUSHING OR CERTIFY THAT THE PULESS OTHERWISE AT NO CHARGE TO PERAMANCE OF THE	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO ********** G TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all unrardies with respect to of this iterations. The	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS.	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT TO ASKED E-SO CERS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST COMPAND THE COMPAND ON BEHALF OF SOME THERE WE VEHICLE OR OTHER THIS COMPAND THE COMPAND THE COMPAND THE COMPAND THE CALL THE CALL THE COMPAND THE CALL THE	HE WI FOUNI WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED SO DESCR AS NO IN RWISE, IN W HAO &	FINCE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON IT LINES. THEREBY CONSTRUCTION OF FROM THE APPLIANCE ON THE PART OF THE APPLIANCE ON THE PART OF THE APPLIANCE OF THE PART OF	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF THE SOUTH THAT THE SECON PEARANCE OF THE RED OR REPLACED OR REPLACED OR WAY WITH ANY WITH A	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO ********** G TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all unrardies with respect to of this iterations. The	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ******* DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT T. ASKED E-S. CBR5 AND TECU SOFT! AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST! CLOADER-US 1000 (ON BEHALF OF SINFORMATION CON SHOWN, SERVICES OWNER THERE WE VEHICLE OR OTHE UNDER THIS CLAM ACCIDENT, NEGLI	HE WI FOUNI WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TAINED TO SERVICIN TAINED TO SERVICIN TO SERVICIN	FOR SE FOR SOLAN RESCORDS RISES FOR METERS OF THE PROPERTY OF	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE. ABOUT THIS GOOD ON IT LINES. THE CODE. T	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF THE WAS SEMBLE OF THE WAS SOUTH OF THE WAS SOUTH OF THE WAS SUPPORTING THIS SU	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO ********** G TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all unrardies with respect to of this iterations. The	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ******* DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOU	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES **	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT TO ASKED E-SO CERS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLASTO COMBENATION CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION CONSIDERATION CONTROLLAR ACCIDENT, NEGLICLAIM ARCHICATION AT THE CALL OF T	HE WI ERV I FOUND WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED S DESCR AS NO IN TAINED M HAD E GENCE (GENCE (FOR SE FORKS OLAN LOA AL R G DEAL HEREOR BEDWE DICATK HEREOR BEN CO R MISSIR R (1) YE	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON TLINES. THE FOR ADER FOR REPAIR REPAI	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF PAYMENT ANY STATE OF PAYMENT	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING STATEM The factor of the country of the country statement of the country the sale Seller her variantly figness to Seller Sel	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO A********* TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all within respect to of this itentifients. The objective express or including any implied of mentional allity or or a particular purpose.	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ******* DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOU MISC CHARGE	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES **	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT T. ASKED E-S CBR5 AND TECU SOFT! AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLAST: CLOADER-US INFORMATION CON SHOWN SERVICE OWNER THERE WOULD ON THIS CLAIR ACCIDENT, NEGLI CLAIM ARE AVAILU	HE WI ERV I FOUND WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED S DESCR AS NO IN TAINED M HAD E GENCE (GENCE (FOR SE FORKS OLAN LOA AL R G DEAL HEREOR BEDWE DICATK HEREOR BEN CO R MISSIR R (1) YE	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON TLINES. THE FOR ADER FOR REPAIR REPAI	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF PAYMENT ANY STATE OF PAYMENT	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING STATEM The factor of the country of the country statement of the country the sale Seller her variantly figness to Seller Sel	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO A********* TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all within respect to of this itentifients. The objective express or including any implied of mentional allity or or a particular purpose.	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ****** DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOU MISC CHARGE TOTAL CHARGE	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES **	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT TO ASKED E-SO CERS AND TECU SOFT AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLASTO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CLAIM ACCIDENT, NEGLICIAM ARE AVAILUNDER THE CLAIM ACCIDENT, NEGLICIAM ARE AVAILUNDER THE CLAIM ACCIDENT, NEGLICIAM ARE AVAILUNDER THE CLAIM ACCIDENT, NEGLICIAM ARE AVAILUND ACCIDENT AT THE PROPERTY OF THE P	HE WI ERV I FOUND WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED S DESCR AS NO IN TAINED M HAD E GENCE (GENCE (FOR SE FORKS OLAN LOA AL R G DEAL HEREOR BEDWE DICATK HEREOR BEN CO R MISSIR R (1) YE	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON TLINES. THE FOR ADER FOR REPAIR REPAI	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF PAYMENT ANY STATE OF PAYMENT	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING STATEM The factor of the country of the country statement of the country the sale Seller her variantly figness to Seller Sel	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO A******** G TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all our any one of this itentitiens. The objective express or including any implied of merchantability or or a particular purpose any other person to for it any flability in with the sale of this with the sale of this	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ****** DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOU MISC CHARGE TOTAL CHARG LESS INSURAN	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES **	TOTALS	
WORKING. CIRCUIT TO ASKED E-SO CERS AND TECU SOFTO AND NEVER INACTIVE AND PLASTO COMPANDIANCE OF SOME THERE WAS AND PLASTO COMPANDIANCE OF SOME THERE WAS AND CLAIM ARE AVAILUNCTHE CATION AT MANUFACTURERS	HE WI ERV I FOUNI WARE ADVI AND W IC CO ** ** SE OF GENER SERVICIN NTAINED S DESCR AS NO IN- FRWISE, W HAD E GENCE (ABLE FO THE S REPRES	FOR SE FORKS OLAN LOA AL R G DEAL HEREORI BEDWE DICATK HEREORI R (1) YE ERVICIN	THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THERE IS THE CODE ABOUT THIS GOOD ON TLINES. THE FOR ADER FOR REPAIR REPAI	T GOOD. I I SOMETHING AT THIS WAS S THIS HAS. S CBR. THE A TEST DRI ASSEMBLE OF THE PUSHING OR THE PUSHING OR THE PUSHING OF THE PED OR REPLACED Y WAY WITH ANY SUPPORTING THIS DATE OF PAYMENT R INSPECTION BY	THAD BE THAT S DOING THIS TRUCK IVE. I CORE AI ***** TOWING STATEM The faction of the wither sale selection of the wither sale warrantly forelas in suphortzer aushorizer aushorizer assurre connection itenyitema	EN THROUGH THAS RESET. I G. THIS WAS WAS THE COD NOW STARTS, DID REPLACE ND RETURN TO A******** G TRUCK-RDO MENT OF DISCLAIMER by warranty constitutes all our any one of this itentitiens. The objective express or including any implied of merchantability or or a particular purpose any other person to for it any flability in with the sale of this with the sale of this	HE CBRS WENT BA TO UPDAT E I GAVE CODES A THE OIL PARTS. ****** DESCRIP LABOR AMOUN PARTS AMOUN GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOU MISC CHARGE TOTAL CHARGE	AND EVEN CK IN E THE E-SERV RE LINES **	TOTALS	

COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		-	VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN / OUT	ING
BLUE	19	VOI	VO VNL64	1860	4V4NC	9EH2KN903065		636039	/636039	
DEL DATE	PROD			PROMIS	a distribution administration for many party	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE
10APR18 D	D			12:00 29	APR23	PENDING		MVP	20APR2	3
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIONS	SOL	D-STK: N903065				
20:43 20M	DD23	12.	50 20APP	3						
LINE OPCO						Season Street Control	LIST	r NE	TOT.	AL
4.00		79 C			57472 723					
D** REPLA 99-0	*CE CL 000-00 10 2344 CORE C 9908 9909 1652 FRT 2415	**** 01 R 07 C 1664 HARG 18 S 51 F 986 FREI 7504 HARG	AND RESUREPLACE CILVOL DISCORTUD LANGE LOCUBALL BEAF	URFACE FLY JUTCH AND CK NUT KING	*******	ACE FLYWHEEL	*****	***		
1000	2219 DAMA 10	1895 GED 07 I	CRANKSHA REAR MAIN VOL CRANKSHA	FT SEAL						

636039 I REMOVED THE FLYWHEEL AND RESURFACED THAT AND INSTALLED THE PILOT BEARING. THIS WAS LEAKING OIL FROM THE READ ENG PTO ACCESS COVER AND THE REAR ENGINE SEAL. COOLANT LEAKING FROM THE FUEL HEATER HOSES ABOVE THE TRANSMISSION. I REPLACED THE REAR CRANKSHAFT SEAL AND SEAL OUT VERY HARD. CLEANED THE SURFACES UP AND REINSTALLED THE SEAL. PULLED THE PTO COVER OFF AND REPLACED THE O-RING. TIGHTEN THE HOSE CLAMPS, WHEN THE COOL WAS REFILLED I HAD TO TOP IT OFF WITH 2 GAL ANTIFREEZE. ALSO REPLACED THE COOLANT TANK FILL CAP THAT WAS LEAKING.

E** INSTALL NEW STARTER RELAY
99-000-0001 INSTALL NEW STARTER RELAY
1007 CVOL

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREONIS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE
SHOWN SERVICES DESCRIBEDWERE PERFORMEDAT NO CHARGE TO
OWNER THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY
ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER
The factory warranty constitute all
of the worrantes with respect to
the sale of this item/items. The
Selier hereby agreesly disclaims all
warrantes either express or
implied, including any implied
worranty of mirchardability or
fitness for a particular purpose.
Selier noither assumes nor
authodizes any other person to
assume for it any liability in
connaction with the sale of this
lieuwheens.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

LABOR AMOUNT
PARTS AMOUNT
GAS, OIL, LUBE
SUBLET AMOUNT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL CHARGES
LESS INSURANCE
SALES TAX
PLEASE PAY
THIS AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION

(SIGNED)

COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	E IN / OUT 1/10
BLUE	19	VOL	VO VNL641	1860	4V4NC	9EH2KN903065		NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	/636039 T3065
DEL DATE	-	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PRODUCTION OF THE PARTY OF	OMISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DATE
10APR18 DI				12:00	29APR23	PENDING		MVP	20APR23
R.O. OPEN			READY	OP	TIONS: SOL	D-STK: N903065	5		
20:43 20M	AR23	12:	50 20APR	23			In the second		
LINE OPCOL			YPE HOURS	COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.					-
1			915 KIT		MT (12V I)				

636039 WHEN I BYPASSED THE START ENABLE RELAY THIS WOULD WORK, NOT TODAY. THE STARTER RELAY IS NOT WORKING WITH THE START ENABLE RELAY BY PASSED. AT THIS TIME I ONLY REPLACED THE RELAY.

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP ACCESSORIES FOR REPAIR ORDER UCHP #376217

THE THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	48
ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREONIS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all	LABOR AMOUNT	100
SHOWN SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMEDAT NO CHARGE TO	of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item/items. The	PARTS AMOUNT	
OWNER THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or	GAS, OIL, LUBE	
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY	implied, including any implied warranty of marchantability or	SUBLET AMOUNT	
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	fitness for a particular purpose.	MISC. CHARGES	100
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE	authorizes any other person to	TOTAL CHARGES	
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE	assume for it any frability in connection with the sale of this	LESS INSURANCE	
	ilem/filems.	SALES TAX	
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	2675.14

INVOICE DATE
03/03/2023 13:27:59CST
INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTORER MO. BRANCH
249595 2404

PAGE:1 of 8

SALES REP

NOT MERIADITED ON THE DECINITY AND RESERVE AND THOSE MODE BY THE HAMPSTOWNER. THE DECISION CHARGE PLANT ASSESSMENT OF THE DECINITY AND RESERVE AND PROCESS OF THE DECISION OF THE SALE OF SALE PROCESS. AND PERSONNEL AND OTHER PROCESS OF THE DECISION OF THE SALE OF SALE PROCESS. AND PERSONNEL AND OTHER PROCESS OF THE DECISION OF THE SALE AT THE ATTENDED OF THE ATTENDED OF THE SALE AT THE ATTENDED OF THE ATTENDED OF THE SALE AT THE SALE AT THE SALE A

CUSTOMER-PO Ord SALE

Cust Unit # 552 Phone #

COMPLETION DATE:

RTL UNIT: SERIAL: 4V4NC9EH2KN903065

ERIAL: 4V4NC9EHZRN903063

Date in Service...:

Engine Make/Model..: VOLVO/D13

Engine Serial No...:
Trans Model....:
Front Diff Model...:
Front Diff Serial..:
Rear Diff Model...:

License # Contact #

YEAR: 2019 MAKE/MODEL: VOLVO/760:VG

MILEAGE: 631,467 MI

Job 1 C/S DERATED

PULLED CODES AND FOUND ACTIVE CODE FOR AIR INTAKE TEMP AND PRESSURE SENSOR, FOLLOWED GUIDED DIAG AND THE SENSOR NEEDS TO BE REPLACED AT

THIS TIME. # # PARTS # 1EA INTAKE AIR TEMP / PRESSURE SENSOR

(Tech 14017 on 2023-02-27 at 10:01:28)
Sales Qty UOM Item # Item Description

UnitRate Per

Extension

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

SUBTOTAL	TAX STATUS/STA	TE SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY (USD)
Sustaner or Customer's Agent X		Charged and the or in belong the four of the matter accounts with the Good contact with the Charged and the Charged of the State of the Account of the Charged and the Account of the Charged and the Charged and the Charged	TERMS

INVOICE DATE 03/02/2023 13:27:59CST THWOICE NUMBER CUSTOMER NO. 2604

269595

PAGE: 2 of 8

EXT DICT STREET AND THOSE NAME THE MANUALTHEAR. THE MELLER HERMS EXPERIES DISTANCE AND ANAMOUNT OF HER NAME OF THE MANUALTH AND ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED AND ASSESSED AND ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED

CUSTOMER-PO

SALES REP

Job 2 PERFORM 21-POINT TRUCK INSPECTION

PERFORMED QUICK CHECK INSPECTION AND FOUND THAT THERE IS AN EXHAUST LEAK FROM DIFUSER TO EXHAUST FLEX PIPE, THERE IS WHAT LOOKS LIKE A LEAK ON THE RIGHT CAC HOSE AND RECOMMEND REPLACING STEAL BANDS WITH CLAMPS, ALSO THE RIGHT REAR DRIVE AXLE BRAKE IS NOT WORKING DOES THE CUSTOMER WANT THAT LOOKED INTO? # PARTS # 1EA DIFUSER TO EXHAUST FLEX PIPE CLAMP#1EA DIFUSER TO EXHAUST FLEX PIPE GASKET#4EA CAC HOSE CLAMPS#1EA CUT OFF WHEEL

(Tech 14017 on 2023-02-27 at 10:14:16) Sales Qty UOM Item # Item Description

UnitRate Per

Extension

LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL: MISC SUBTOTAL .: COUPON SUBTOTAL .: EPA SUBTOTAL ..: SHOP SUBTOTAL .: MACH SUBTOTAL .:

JOB SUBTOTAL ..:

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

Job 3 DIAG RIGHT REAR BRAKE BEING INOP

INSPECTED AND FOUND THAT THE BRAKE DRUM HAS EXPLODED CAUSING THE SLACK ADJUSTER TO OVER ADJUST AND NOT FUNCTION AT ALL. ALSO RECOMMEND PERFORMING BRAKE ADJUSTMENT ON ALL OTHER BRAKES. # PARTS # 1EA BRAKE DRUM#1EA BRAKE SHOE SET#3EA BRAKE CLE

(Tech 14017 on 2023-02-27 at 12:16:23) SUBTOTAL

TAX STATUS/STATE

SALES TAX PLEASE PAY (USD)

TERMS CASH

Customer or Customer's Agent X

INVOICE DATE 03/02/2023 13:27:59CST INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTOMER NO. 269595 BRANCH 2504

PAGE:3 of 8

ANY WERRANTED OF THE PROOFT AND WERREY DAY THOSE RADIO PT THE HARVESTORMS. THE DELLAR MINES EXPRESSED SQUARES STATES SCHOOLS SAFETY OF PROCESS SAFETY OF PROCESS SAFETY OF PROCESS SAFETY OF PROCESS SAFETY OF STATES AND STATES AS A SAFETY OF SAFETY

CUSTOMER-PO	Order No.	MAIN-NUMBER	CUSTOMER-ADVISOR		SALES REE	
	38658786	218-443-2604	25028-Todd Call			10 10 10
Sales Qty UOM	Item #	Item Desc	ription	UnitRate	Per	Extension

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

Job 4 CUT CAC BAND INSTALL CLAMPS

REMOVED CAC TUBE ASSEMBLY, CUT AND REMOVED EXISTING BOOT BANDS,
INSTALLED NEW CLAMPS, NEW CAC O-RINGS, AND REINSTALLED CAC TUBE
ASSEMBLY, TESTED AND NO BOOST LEAKS FOUND AFTER REPAIR.

(Tech 14017 on 2023-03-01 at 14:57:56)

Sales Qty UOM Item #

Item Description

1.000

EA BDTN10647:127

CUT-OFF

2.000

EA 3539142C1:IH

CLAMP HEAT EXCHANGER

LABOR SUBTOTAL:

PARTS SUBTOTAL:

MISC SUBTOTAL .:

COUPON SUBTOTAL .:

EPA SUBTOTAL ..:

SHOP SUBTOTAL .:

MACH SUBTOTAL.: JOB SUBTOTAL..:

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

Customer or Customer's Agent X

** CONTINUED **

1MVOICE 03/02/2023 1	
INVOICE	NUMBER
CUSTOMER NO.	BRANCH
269595	2604
PAGE:4	of 8

ANY WARRANTIES OF THE PRODUCT DATA THE SERVE AND THOUGH HAD BY THE MANUFACTURES. THE SERVES REPORT OF SERVES FOR A PRODUCT OF THE PRODUCT OF

SALES REP CUSTOMER-PO Job 5 RESEAL FLEX PIPE TO DIFUSER REMOVED DAMAGED CLAMP AND GASKET FOR TURBO OUTLET, CLEANED AND INSTALLED NEW CLAMP AND GASKET. CHECKED FOR EXHAUST LEAKS AFTER INSTALL WITH NONE FOUND (Tech 14017 on 2023-03-01 at 13:51:55) CHECKED CLAMPS AND EXHAUST PIPE (Tech 14017 on 2023-03-02 at 08:33:04) UnitRate Per Extension Sales Qty UOM Item # Item Description 1.000 EA Clamps 21545619 gasket 21007187 1.000 EA LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL: MISC SUBTOTAL .: COUPON SUBTOTAL .: EPA SUBTOTAL ..: SHOP SUBTOTAL .: MACH SUBTOTAL .: JOB SUBTOTAL ..: Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017 Job 6 BRAKE SHOES REAR AXLE - R&R REMOVED RIGHT REAR WHEELS, DAMAGED BRAKE DRUM ASSEMBLY, FOUND THAT THE HUB ASSEMBLY IS DAMAGED EXCESSIVELY AND NEEDS TO BE REPLACED TO PASS DOT. REMOVED DAMAGED HUB ASSEMBLY, AXLE SHAFT, AND DAMAGED BRAKE TAX STATUS/STATE SALES TAX PLEASE PAY (USD)

Customer or Customer's Agent X

TERMS

INVOICE DATE 03/02/2023 13:27:59CST INVOICE NUMBER CUSTOMER NO. 269595

PAGE:5 of 8

SALES REP CUSTOMER-PO Order No. MAIN-NUMBER CUSTOMER-ADVISOR SHOES (Tech 14017 on 2023-03-01 at 16:35:03) CLEANED AND INSTALLED NEW BRAKE SHOES, NEW HUB ASSEMBLY WITH NEW INNER AND OUTER BERAINGS, BEARING SPACER AND NEW INNER HUB SEAL, REINSTALLED AXLE SHAFT WITH NEW GASKET, REFILLED WITH 3 QUARTS 75/90 GEAR OIL, INSTALLED NEW BRAKE DURM, REINSTALLED WHEELS, ADJUSTED BRAKES ON REAR AXLE TO PROPER SPEC, SECURED BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTER PINS WITH NEW COTTER PINS. ROAD TESTED VEHICLE WITH NO ISSUES FOUND AT THIS TIME (Tech 14017 on 2023-03-02 at 11:05:13) Item Description Sales Qty UOM Item # 171 hub 10082217 1.000 EA BRAKE, REMANUFACTURED BRAKE SHO 1.000 FLTEG24707Q23: IH EA FLTEG24707Q23-C1:IH BRAKE, REMANUFACTURED BRAKE SHO 1.000 1.000 EA FLT4400B: IH DRUM, BRAKE DRUM REAR FLEET AER HIGH VOC BRAKE CLN 1 3.000 EA FLTAHVBC14KK: IKK GR. C LO BDTKP66147:127 1.000 EA GASKET AXLE SHAFT FLG R T U 3566966C1:IH 1.000 EA 122044EXX:MBL M-DELVAC 1 GO 75W90 (12X1 QT.) 3.000 EA TAX STATUS/STATE SALES TAX PLEASE PAY (USD) SUBTOTAL TERMS CASH

Customer or Customer's Agent X

INVOICE DATE
03/02/2023 13:27:59COT
INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTOMER NO. REARCH
269595 2604

PAGE:6 of 8

NO WEMPARTERS OF THE PROPERTY AND RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY AND RESIDENCE AND OPERATED AND PROPERTY OF PR

CUSTOMER-PO Order No. MAIN-NUMBER CUSTOMER-ADVISOR SALES REP

38658786 218-443-2604 25028-Todd Call

LABOR SUBTOTAL:
PARTS SUBTOTAL:
MISC SUBTOTAL.:
COUPON SUBTOTAL.:
EPA SUBTOTAL.:
SHOP SUBTOTAL.:
MACH SUBTOTAL.:
JOB SUBTOTAL.:

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

Job 8 AIR INTAKE temp sensor

REMOVED AND INSTALLED NEW TEMP PRESSURE SENSOR.

(Tech 14017 on 2023-03-01 at 12:54:57)

Sales Oty UOM Item #

1.000 EA FREIGHT

1.000 EA

Item Description

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Intake air temp sensor 853727

LABOR SUBTOTAL: PARTS SUBTOTAL: MISC SUBTOTAL: COUPON SUBTOTAL::

EPA SUBTOTAL.: SHOP SUBTOTAL.:

MACH SUBTOTAL .:

JOB SUBTOTAL..:

Employee(s) on above job : ,00014017

SUBTOTAL	TAX STATUS/STATE	SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY (USD
	PARMENTS ARE BOTT ON UN UN WITH THE CONTROL OF THE	IPLUE THE STEE OF THE MEMPE. ACCUMENTS AND BY THE JATE OF BACK MONTH. WIT IT PAYMENT IN MAT BECKEVED BY THE	TERMS

INVOICE DATE 03/02/2023 13:27:59CST INVOICE NUMBER CUSTOMER NO. BRANCH 269595 PAGE: 7 of 8

SALES REP CUSTOMER-PO Order No. MAIN-NUMBER CUSTOMER-ADVISOR

CASH

*TOTAL INV..: 4311.81

SUBTOTAL	TAX STATUS/ST	TATE	SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY (USD)
		ENTHERTS ARE DUE ON OR REPORT WILL BE CONCIDENTE THAT THE EL ORDERS WILL BE PROCEEDED IF N 25TH.	THE LETE OF THE MENTS ACCOUNTS THE 2TH OF EACH HOWITH. NO THROTT IN BOT BECKEVED BY THE	TERMS CASH

INVOICE DATE
03/02/2023 13:27:59CST
INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTOMER NO. BRANCH

PAGE: 8 of 8

ANY NAMEDIATION OF THE PRODUCT AND MINEST MAKE THOSE MORE AT THE HADDERSTORM, THE SELLER MEMBER EXPRESSAY DISCLAIMS AND HEADER SETTINGS OF THE PRODUCT, AND SELANT MOTION ACCORDANCED OF THE SALE OF SALE PROTOCOL. AS CLAIMS AND EXTENDED ON ACTION AS CONTROLLED ANY OTHER MEMBER OF ANY ASSAULT IS CONTROLLED ANY OTHER MEMBER OF THE SALE OF SALE PROTOCOL. AS CLAIMS AND EXTENDED ON ACTION AS OFFICE ANY OTHER MEMBER. AND THE CONTROLLED AND THE CONTROLLED AND THE ADDRESS OF THE SALE OF THE

CUSTOMER AGREEMENT

Authorization; Charges. I represent that I (herein, "CUSTOMER") am the owner, or am acting as a duly authorized agent of and have authority to bind, the owner of the above-described vehicle (the "Vehicle"). I hereby authorize the necessary diagnostic/repair work to be done along with the necessary parts and material. I understand that any estimates are based on your preliminary impection aid do not cover any additional parts/labor that may be required after the work has been started. Occasionally, wom or damaged parts are discovered that may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, estimated prices are not guaranteed. Quotations on parts and labor are current and subject to change. I promise to pay for any applicable diagnostic, disassembly and reassembly services and repair work, together with all charges for any necessary repairs (collectively, the "CHARGES"), and I understand that you will have a lien on the Vehicle in the event I fail to pay the CHARGES when due. I understand that all CHARGES are due and payable by me at the RTL location indicated above. I understand that the work performed by you may not be covered by warranty and that the manufacturer or warranty company will be the one to make the final determination as to what work will be covered by warranty. I agree to pay any CHARGES that are not covered by a warranty, if any.

Disclaimer of Waitanties, Returns/Refunds. Any Warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by the manufacturer. The rush truck center or rush truck leasing facility listed above ("Dealer") hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, including any implied warranty of mechanicability or fitness for a particular purpose in connection with the products or services sold hereby, dealer neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of said products or services. All claims and returned goods must be accompanied by this document. No refunds after 30 days, electrical parts are not returnable.

Miscellaneous. Replaced parts will not be returned to CUSTOMER unless requested in writing by CUSTOMER at the time of repair. I agree that you are not responsible for loss or damage to (i) the Vehicle, (ii) articles left in the Vehicle or (iii) trailers (and cargo contained in trailers), whether such trailers are attached to or detached from the Vehicle, in case of fire, theft or any other cause beyond your control. I agree you are not responsible for any delays in repairs or any downtime, including without limitation delays or downtime caused by the unavailability of parts or delays in parts shipments by the supplier or transporter. I hereby grant you and/or your employees permission to operate the Vehicle on streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of testing, inspection and/or delivery.

CUSTOMER Signature:

CASH

SUBTOTAL	TAX STATUS/	STATE	SALES TAX	PLEASE PAY (USD)
4311.81	TAXABLE/	4N	323.40	4635.21
Customer or Customer's Agent X		WILL BE COMPLICATED PART OUR	THE 19TH OF THE MONTH ACCOUNTS IF THE 1STM OF EACH NIMES. NO ALMERT IN BUT RECEIVED BY THE	TERMS CASH